STATUS////////////////////////////////////////////
57 311
IntelliSense®
Predictive Intelligence
 for Pneumatics
The “intelligence” lies within the IntelliSense®
Sensor Interface Module (SIM). This remote
monitoring device gives users operational

PNEUMATIC  •  ELECTRIC  •  HYDRAULIC ACTUATORS      FITTINGS — MANIFOLDS — VALVES — AIR PREPARATION — SAFETY & PRODUCTION
BIMBA BRANDS  I  ACRO  I  MEAD  I  MFD  I  PNEUMADYNE  I  TRD
ORDERING INFORMATION
Service Parts
IntelliSense® Pressure / Temperature Sensor ISS-1A-7SS
IntelliSense® Sensor Interface Module (SIM) ISM-S1-BA1-5P
IntelliSense® Fitting, 6mm OD Tubing ISF-T1-006
IntelliSense® Fitting, 10mm OD Tubing ISF-T1-010
IntelliSense® Fitting, 5/32" OD or 4mm OD Tubing ISF-T1-156
IntelliSense® Fitting, 1/4" OD Tubing ISF-T1-250
IntelliSense® Fitting, 5/16" OD or 8mm OD Tubing ISF-T1-313
IntelliSense® Fitting, 3/8" OD Tubing ISF-T1-375
IntelliSense® Data Gateway DIN Rail Bracket ISG-BRKT
IntelliSense® Basic Kit
1 IntelliSense® Sensor Interface Module (SIM)
2 IntelliSense® Pressure/Temperature Sensor